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BID SUMMARY
TOWN OF LITCHFIELD

Rehabilitation of Bantam Lake Jambs

Dam ID No. 7146 & 7417

Bids Received on October 20, 2021 @ 2:00p.m.

CONTRACTOR

Black & Warner Construction Co. Inc.
Yield Industries

Dayton Construction Company, Inc.
D'Amato Construction Company, Inc.
New England Infrastructure, Inc.

TOTAL BID

$138,302.00
$208,800.00
$215,770.00
$317,370.00
$348,230.00



