## BID SUMMARY TOWN OF LITCHFIELD

## Rehabilitation of Bantam Lake Jambs Dam ID No. 7146 & 7417

Bids Received on October 20, 2021 @ 2:00p.m.

	CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID
1)	Black & Warner Construction Co. Inc.	\$138,302.00
2)	Yield Industries	\$208,800.00
3)	Dayton Construction Company, Inc.	\$215,770.00
4)	D'Amato Construction Company, Inc.	\$317,370.00
5)	New England Infrastructure, Inc.	\$348,230.00